
hit

 olhos verdes | cabelo loiro

Celia Williams
 nacionalidade inglesa | altura 1.67cm  



Televisão

Idiomas

Inglês | Português | Francês

Título

2018
2014
2013
2011
2008-09
2009
1999
1998
1992
1991
1988
1987
1986

A Teia
Jardins Proibidos
Uma Família Açoreana
Morangos Com Açúcar
Equador
Above Suspiction
Todo Tempo do Mundo
A Demanda do R
Coup De Foudre
O Último dos Marialvas
Os Homens da Segurança
Roman Holiday
O Pato

Cinema

2024
2023
2022
2021
2018
2018
2016
2016
2011
2010
2005
2002
1994

O Pior Homem de Londres
Lovely, Dark and Deep
Great Yarmouth - Provisional Figures 
Offstage Stories
Prazer, Camaradas!
Inner Ghosts
Worst Fears
O Corcunda
A Morte De Carlos Gardel
Praxe Acidentada
Mrs. Davenport’s Throat
Duas
Passagem Por Lisboa

Título Personagem

-
Mrs. Finley
Enfermeira
Dolly
Mulher
Helen
Mrs Davenport
Jenny
Cláudia
Mother
Mrs. Davenport
Teacher
Duchess of Windsor

Skills

Dança | Clarinete | Canto | Piano | Canoagem | Bicicleta
Equitação | Nadar | Ping-pong

Realização | Produção

Rodrigo Areias | Paulo Branco
Teresa Sutherland | Woodhead Creative
Marco Martins | Arena Ensemble
Jonathan Weightman | The Lisbon Players
José Filipe Costa | Medeia Filmes
Paulo Leite e João Alves | Bad Behavior
Keith Claxton | David McGillivray
Gabriel Abrantes e Ben Rivers
Solveig Nordlund | Fado Filmes
Universidade Lusófona
Keith Claxton | Pathetique Films
Werner Schroeter
Eduardo Geada

Personagem

Juíza
Turista
Grace Hardin
Rose
Mrs. Rhys-More
Make-Up Artist
Journalist
Celia Bocham
Mrs. Smith
Barbara
Carol
British Tv Reporter
Peggy Morris

Produção | Canal

Plural Entertainment | TVI
Plural Entertainment | TVI
Cinemate | RTP
Plural Entertainment | TVI
TVI
Channel 4 Television
TVI
RTP
-
RTP
Atlântida | RTP
Paramount Television | RTP
RTP

Teatro
Título

Who’s Affraid of Virginia Wolf
To Be True
The Price Family
An Englishman Abroad
A Chorus of Disapproval
Home
The Diary of Anne Frank
Much Ado About Nothing
The Bald Soprano
The Glass Menagerie
Auto da Barca do Inferno
Twelfth Night
Hay Fever
The Mousetrap
Relatively Speaking
A Woman of the World
The Provoked Wife
Don’t Walk About with Nothing On

Encenação | Local

Teatro do Bairro
António Carlos Andrade | Teatro A Barraca
Teatro do Bairro
Elizabeth Bochmann | Teatro do Bairro
Elizabeth Bochman | Basilica Da Estrela
Jonathan Weightman | Basilica Da Estrela
Elizabeth Bochman | Basilica Da Estrela
Rafaela Lacerda | Basilica Da Estrela
João Telmo | Basilica Da Estrela
António Andrade | Basilica Da Estrela
Rafaela Lacerda | Aud. Carlos Paredes
Valerie Braddell | CCB
António Andrade | Basilica Da Estrela
Keith Esher Davis | Basilica Da Estrela
Celia Williams | Basilica Da Estrela
James Williams | Basilica Da Estrela
Norman MacCallum | Basilica Da Estrela
James Williams | Bridewell Theatre

2024
2023
2023
2022
2019
2018
2018
2017
2017
2015
2014
2014
2013
2013
2013
2012
2012
2011
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